

**FY2021 Applications
RV Fund**

Applicant Agency:	Project	Total	M%	Match	G%	Grant	Ongoing	Score
Idaho Panhandle National Forests	Kit Price Campground Renovation	\$ 1,264,706.00	11 %	\$ 133,000.00	89 %	\$ 1,131,706.00	\$ 1,131,706.00	70
Idaho Department of Parks & Recreation	Henry Lake Old Loop Asphalt Repairs Phase 2	\$ 140,000.00	20 %	\$ 28,000.00	80 %	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 1,243,706.00	68.8
Owyhee County	Fair Grounds RV Park	\$ 910,741.00	25 %	\$ 227,688.00	75 %	\$ 683,053.00	\$ 1,926,759.00	68.2
Idaho Department of Parks and Recreation	Dworshak State Park - Replace Freeman Creek Water Lines	\$ 400,000.00	20 %	\$ 80,000.00	80 %	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 2,246,759.00	67.8
Idaho Department of Parks and Recreation	Three Island Electrical Upgrades at Trailside Campground	\$ 450,000.00	20 %	\$ 90,000.00	80 %	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 2,606,759.00	67.4
Idaho Department of Parks and Recreation	Priest Lake State Park - Upgrade Campground Electrical & Water Valves	\$ 500,000.00	20 %	\$ 100,000.00	80 %	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 3,006,759.00	67
Caribou-Targhee National Forest	Flatrock Campground Improvements	\$ 31,950.00	25 %	\$ 7,950.00	75 %	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,030,759.00	66.4
Nez Perce-Clearwater National Forests	Laird Park Campground Water System Pump House	\$ 31,800.00	10 %	\$ 3,300.00	90 %	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 3,059,259.00	66.4
Minidoka Ranger District	Thompson Flat Campground RV Enhancement Project	\$ 118,115.00	23 %	\$ 26,700.00	77 %	\$ 91,415.00	\$ 3,150,674.00	66.4
Canyon County Parks, Cultural & Natural Resources	Celebration Park East End RV Improvement	\$ 468,708.00	5 %	\$ 24,583.00	95 %	\$ 444,125.00	\$ 3,594,799.00	65.8
Boise National Forest, Idaho City Ranger Dist	Edna Creek Campground Reconstruction	\$ 231,036.00	4 %	\$ 9,000.00	96 %	\$ 222,036.00	\$ 3,816,835.00	65.6
Bonner County Parks and Waterways	Garfield Bay Campground Beautification and Site Expansion	\$ 42,000.00	12 %	\$ 5,000.00	88 %	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 3,853,835.00	65.6
Caribou-Targhee National Forest	Ashton/Island Park RD Campground Sign Improvements	\$ 29,900.00	19 %	\$ 5,700.00	81 %	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 3,878,035.00	65.2
Caribou-Targhee National Forest	Big Springs Warming Hut Vault Toilet Replacement	\$ 53,550.00	13 %	\$ 6,800.00	87 %	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 3,924,785.00	65
Sawtooth National Forest	Alturas Lake Water System Improvements	\$ 305,000.00	21 %	\$ 65,000.00	79 %	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 4,164,785.00	64.8
Sawtooth National Forest	Stanley Ranger Station Dump Station and Access Improvements Phase 1	\$ 872,900.00	6 %	\$ 50,000.00	94 %	\$ 822,900.00	\$ 4,987,685.00	64.4
Caribou-Targhee National Forest	Warm River CG Vault Toilet Replacement	\$ 40,100.00	13 %	\$ 5,350.00	87 %	\$ 34,750.00	\$ 5,022,435.00	64
Idaho Parks and Recreation	Thousand Springs State Park Billingsley Creek Campground	\$ 3,800,000.00	32 %	\$ 1,200,000.00	68 %	\$ 2,600,000.00	\$ 7,622,435.00	63.8
Sawtooth National Forest, Fairfield Ranger Dist	Willow Creek Campground and Transfer Camp Improvements	\$ 197,500.00	5 %	\$ 10,000.00	95 %	\$ 187,500.00	\$ 7,809,935.00	63
Boise National Forest, Lowman Ranger District	Mountain View Campground Vault Toilet	\$ 22,085.00	6 %	\$ 1,236.00	94 %	\$ 20,849.00	\$ 7,830,784.00	62.6

**FY2021 Applications
RV Fund**

Applicant Agency:	Project	Total	M%	Match	G%	Grant	Ongoing	Score
Caribou-Targhee N.F., Dubois R.D.	Steel Creek Campground Fence - Dubois	\$ 15,000.00	27 %	\$ 4,000.00	73 %	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 7,841,784.00	61.2
Bonner County	Bonner County Fairgrounds RV Campground Roadway Improvements	\$ 235,900.00	4 %	\$ 10,000.00	96 %	\$ 225,900.00	\$ 8,067,684.00	61
Caribou-Targhee N.F., Dubois R.D.	Stoddard Creek Campground Fence - Dubois	\$ 52,600.00	17 %	\$ 8,800.00	83 %	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 8,111,484.00	60.8
Southwest ID Resource Conservation & Development Council	Horsethief Reservoir - Bear Knob and Timber Bay Campground Improvements	\$ 646,808.00	4 %	\$ 26,808.00	96 %	\$ 620,000.00	\$ 8,731,484.00	60.4
Idaho Department of Parks & Recreation	East Beach Campground Electrical Upgrades Phase 2	\$ 150,000.00	20 %	\$ 30,000.00	80 %	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 8,851,484.00	59.4
Bureau of Land Management	Huckleberry Hazard Tree Removal & Water Line Repair	\$ 33,000.00	9 %	\$ 3,000.00	91 %	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 8,881,484.00	58.6
FUNDING LINE								
City of Harrison	Harrison RV Park	\$ 500,485.00	5 %	\$ 24,909.50	95 %	\$ 475,575.50	\$ 9,357,059.50	57.2
Benewah County	Benewah County RV Park	\$ 376,500.00	5 %	\$ 19,350.00	95 %	\$ 357,150.00	\$ 9,714,209.50	55.6
Butte County, Idaho	Moore RV Park 2020	\$ 1,540,000.00	0 %	\$ 5,000.00	100 %	\$ 1,535,000.00	\$ 11,249,209.50	54.6
		\$ 13,460,384.00		\$ 2,211,174.50		\$ 11,249,209.50		